CAMPIONANDO

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI

GIORNATA n.4 del 18/10/2014

PROVINCIALI PISA

CASCINE SPORTIVA

MADONNA DELL ACQUA

IL ROMITO

AQUILA SCINTILLA

PORTA A LUCCA

CALCIPIAGGE

COLLINE PISANE

SAN MINIATO BASSO

GARZELLA MARINESE

ERA CALCIO

SAN FREDIANO

FRECCIA AZZURRA

PONSACCO

MIGLIARINO
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Squadra

SAN FREDIANO

COLLINE PISANE

PORTA A LUCCA

PONSACCO

MIGLIARINO

MADONNA DELL ACQUA

LA CELLA

IL ROMITO

SAN MINIATO BASSO

GARZELLA MARINESE

FRECCIA AZZURRA

ERA CALCIO

CASCINE SPORTIVA

CALCIPIAGGE

AQUILA SCINTILLA

55 28
69 28
39 28
61 28
a7 28
65 28
15 28
45 28
20 28
56 28
31 28
21 28

0 28
48 28
19 28

16

21

11

18

13

20

13

17

15

21

20

11

17

28

10

19

70

94

45

74

57

101

25

51

22

81

48

20

71

20

33

14

40

19

21

31

132

25

69

31

44

61

174

29

59

37

80

55

36

70

-107

26




